Cislo
faktury v
evidencii

skolky

13/19
14/19
15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19
20/19
21/19

13/19
14/19
1/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19
20/19
21/19

Hodnota
faktury v €

31,85
155,59
50,38
195,46
131,59
115,40
29,21
40,14
191,93

24,36
62,61
35,40
147,33
89,96
91,11
25,64
26,77
109,48

Je faktara s
DPH?

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

ano

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

ano

Dt.prijatia faktury
do dennej knihy
faktur

20.02.2019
20.02.2019
20.02.2019
28.02.2019
04.03.2019
04.03.2019
06.03.2019
06.03.2019
06.03.2019

20.02.2019
20.02.2019
20.02.2019
28.02.2019
04.03.2019
04.03.2019
06.03.2019
06.03.2019
06.03.2019

Text plnenia faktury

Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup ovocia a zel.
Nakup peciva
Nakup méasa
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin

Nakup potravin

Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup ovocia a zel.
Nakup peciva
Nakup méasa
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin

Nakup potravin

$J Fandlyho a Cukrovarska
FEBRUAR /2019
Nazov dodavatela

8J Cukrovarska

Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
D.Bellay-DUMA

Bagetka s.r.o.

Bohumil Sukenik M&sovyroba
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.

Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.

8] Fandlyho

Ogranika
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
D.Bellay-DUMA
Bagetka s.r.o.
Bohumil Sukenik Masovyroba
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.

Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.

Adresa dodavatela

Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
M.R.Stefanika2188/29A Sered
Horné Saliby 293

Dlha 989/1 Pata 925 53

Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Pie$tany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01

Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Pie$tany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
M.R.Stefanika2188/29A Sered
Horné Saliby 293

Dlha 989/1 Pata 925 53

Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Pie$tany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01

I€o
dodavatela

31428819
31428819
31428819
17763703
17763703
32359161
31428819
31428819
31428819

31428819
31428819
31428819
17763703
17763703
32359161
31428819
31428819
31428819



	Faktury

